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Women / 10 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Empire S 112.675 28.325 27.250 28.125 28.975
12 2 1

230 Kylie Coen 9.650 9.025 9.9009.675
345 Clara Womeldorph 9.350
645 Amy Foret 9.325 9.200
343 Reagan Loftis 9.025 9.4759.125
643 Taryn Laurence 9.6009.325

2 Acrotex S 111.325 27.900 27.400 27.875 28.150
27 1 2T

644 Tea Hargrove 9.350 8.450 9.300
642 Raleigh Middleton 9.300 9.050
331 Alexandra Gillette 9.250 9.100 9.4009.200
334 Lilly Tubbs 9.850 9.4509.625

3 AIM Athletics S 109.175 28.050 27.125 25.925 28.075
33 3 8

244 Maylee Wendle 9.575 9.400 9.575
173 Juliaunna Baker 9.250 9.075 8.800
241 Kaitlyn McKnight 9.225 9.225
243 Sophie Kato 8.650 8.825
176 Finley Scott 9.2758.300

4 Mavericks S 108.500 28.375 25.175 27.175 27.775
51 7 4

211 Samantha Brogden 9.650 8.750 9.4259.050
651 Kathryn Coker 9.450 7.250 9.0009.125
164 Jaylyn Pomager 9.275 9.175 9.3509.000

5 Kurt Thomas Gymn S 107.900 28.025 26.875 26.375 26.625
84T 4 6

271 Kendall Landry 9.650 9.350 9.5258.325
152 Chandler Mitchell 9.325 9.025 8.800
275 Avery Beason 9.050 8.500 8.3009.050
273 Katin Childress 9.000

6 National Elite S 107.225 27.950 26.025 26.175 27.075
76 5 7

374 Sam Nokes 9.575 9.750 9.1508.400
110 Lily Mason 9.200 7.650 8.700
240 Katrina Yujuico 9.175 8.625 9.2258.500
373 Katie Giesecke 9.275
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7 Golden Grip S 106.325 26.875 25.925 26.425 27.100
68 6 5

154 Leighton Didier 9.300 8.750 9.4009.000
220 Anna Ichiba 8.900 8.150 9.1008.300
150 Elizaveta Grebenkova 8.675 9.025 8.6009.125

8 Texas Best S 105.325 28.025 23.875 25.475 27.950
44T 8 9

650 Maya Jones 9.600 9.075 9.3508.775
175 Daisy Stephenson 9.250 8.275 9.2008.750
365 Gillian Garcia Garcia 9.175 6.525 9.4007.950

9 Denton Gymnastic S 85.000 19.425 18.650 27.875 19.050
99 9 2T

621 Rylie Bright 9.825 9.050 9.5009.475
346 Madison Raesly-Patton 9.600 9.600 9.5509.500
341 Meaghan Countryman 8.900

10 Cypress Academy S 68.900 18.125 16.450 16.600 17.725
1010 10 10

165 Caroline Saenz 9.125 8.250 8.9008.100
284 Cassandra Barry 9.000 8.200 8.8258.500

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Rock Solid A thletics


